
IPEDS Data Collection System 

User ID: P2209781 Institution: Middle Tennessee State University (220978) 

Section II - Bachelor's completers by length of time to degree 

Those students in the bachelor's or equivalent degree-seeking subcohort who attained a bachelor's deg� or equivalent within 150% of normal time to completion, as reported on the
previous screen, are listed in Column 18. In Column 19, report the number of these students who earned a bachelor's degree in 4 years . In Column 20, report the number of these 
students who earned a bachelor's degree in 5 years. Column 21 will be calculated for you. 
Subcohort of full-time. first-time students seeking a bachelor's or equivalent degree 

• Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino 
• Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only 

Men 

Screen 2 of 4 

Bacbelor's or equivalent deg�g 

u.s. Nonresident 

HisP.anic/Latino 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

Asian 

Black or African Amerjcan 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific 
Islander 

Two or more races 

Race and ethnicitY. unknown 

Total men 

Women 

Screen 2 of 4 

u.s. Nonresident 

HisP.anic/Latino 

Amerjcan lodia□ or Alaska Native 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific 

White 

Two or more races 

Race and ethnicity unknown 

Total women 

Total men + women 

fil!.bc2b2r:1 

(Column 10) 

49 

81 

9 

42 

308 

0 

867 

42 

1,399 

Bacbelor's or equivalent di:g�g 
fil!.bc2b2r:1 

(Column 10) 

23 

118 

3 

53 

418 

0 

886 

72 

4 

1,577 

2,976 

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/ipeds/survey/print 

.QQb.o[t year 2017 

Completed bachelor's Subcohort students who attained a bachelor's degree or equivalent 
degree Completed the Completed the Completed the or equivalent within program in program in program in 

150% 4 yrs or less 5yrs 6yrs 

(Column 18) (Column 19) (Column 20) (Column 21) 

22 C3 C3 2 

30 � C=3 
6 C3 C=3 0 

21 C3 C3 2 

110 C3 � 16 

0 C3 C3 0 

482 � � 31 

20 C3 � 3 

C=3 C3 0 

692 465 172 55 

.QQb.o[t year 2017 

Completed bachelor's Subcohort students who attained a bachelor's de� or equivalent 
degree Completed the Completed the Completed the or equivalent within program in program in program in 

150% 4 yrs or less 5yrs 6yrs 

(Column 18) (Column 19) (Column 20) (Column 21) 

18 C3 C3 0 

68 � C3 2 

0 C3 C3 0 

35 � � 2 

207 � � 19 

0 C3 C3 0 

552 � � 20 

32 C3 C3 
3 � C3 0 

915 663 208 44 

1,607 1,128 380 99 
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