Institution: Middle Tennessee State University (220978)

Section II - Bachelor's completers by length of time to degree

Those students in the <u>bachelor's or equivalent degree-seeking subcohort</u> who attained a <u>bachelor's degree</u> or equivalent within 150% of <u>normal time to completion</u>, as reported on the previous screen, are listed in Column 18. In Column 19, report the number of these students who earned a bachelor's degree in 4 years. In Column 20, report the number of these students who earned a bachelor's degree in 5 years. Column 21 will be calculated for you.

Subcohort of $\underline{full-time}, \underline{first-time}$ students seeking a bachelor's or equivalent degree

- Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
- Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only

Men

Screen 2 of 4	<u>Cohort</u> year 2017						
	<u>Bachelor's or equivalent degree-seeking</u> <u>subcohort</u> (Column 10)	Completed bachelor's degree or equivalent within 150% (Column 18)	Subcohort students who attained a bachelor's degree or equivalent				
			Completed the program in 4 yrs or less (Column 19)	Completed the program in 5 yrs (Column 20)	Completed the program in 6 yrs (Column 21)		
						U.S. Nonresident	49
Hispanic/Latino	81	30	22	7	1		
American Indian or Alaska Native	9	6	5	1	0		
Asian	42	21	14	5	2		
Black or African American	308	110	46	48	16		
<u>Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific</u> Islander	0	0	0	0	0		
White	867	482	349	102	31		
Two or more races	42	20	14	3	3		
Race and ethnicity unknown	ï	ĩ	1	0	0		
Total men	1,399	692	465	172	55		

Women

Screen 2 of 4	Cohort year 2017						
	<u>Bachelor's or equivalent degree-seeking</u> <u>subcohort</u> (Column 10)	Completed bachelor's degree or equivalent within 150% (Column 18)	Subcohort students who attained a bachelor's degree or equivalent				
			Completed the program in 4 yrs or less (Column 19)	Completed the program in 5 yrs (Column 20)	Completed the program in 6 yrs (Column 21)		
						U.S. Nonresident	23
Hispanic/Latino	118	68	52	14	2		
<u>American Indian or Alaska Native</u>	3	0	0	0	0		
Asian	53	35	25	8	2		
Black or African American	418	207	108	80	19		
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0	0		
White	886	552	442	90	20		
Two or more races	72	32	21	10	1		
Race and ethnicity unknown	4	3	3	0	0		
Total women	1,577	915	663	208	44		
Total men + women	2,976	1,607	1,128	380	99		